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Cryogenic Inventory March 2026: 

Cryogenic Tanks

STOCK 
No.

MANUFACTURE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CAPACITY PRESSURE TYPE

2780 MVE VCS-525 LOX, LIN, LAR 525 250 Vertical NBD# 2780

Various, TW, Chart LOX, LIN, LAR 1,500 250 Vertical NBD#

Air Liquide ABSAL Helium 1,800 175 Horizontal Skid S.Stl

Various, TW, Chart LOX, LIN, LAR 3,000 250 Vertical NBD#

194 Taylor Wharton TM6000 LOX, LIN, LAR 6,000 250 Vertical NBD# 194

New Taylor Wharton VTM6000 LOX, LIN, LAR 6,000 250 Vertical NBD#

(2) Ea. CVA CVA-6K-250-VT-LNG "LNG" 6,000 250 Vertical NBD# 42

32258 MVE
LOX "RUN TANK" ,VCS-9000-
NP-400

9,000 400
Vertical NBD# 32258 S.Stl.

(3) New Cryolor LOX, LIN, LAR 9,000 250 Vertical NBD#

6673 Air Products LIN, LAR 9,300 245 Vertical NBD# 6673 AL

5785 Air Products LIN, LAR 9,300 225 Vertical NBD# 5785 AL

(3) New Taylor Wharton HSH-10000 Liquid Hydrogen 10,000 175
Horizontal All VJ includes Dual Cryogenic Pump 
Piping

(4) New Cryolor LOX, LIN, LAR 13,000 250 Vertical NBD#
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(8) Ea. Chart VS-15000-LNG 15,000 175 Vertical NBD# 7281

(3) New Taylor Wharton HSH-17500 Liquid Hydrogen 17,500 175
Horizontal All VJ includes Dual Cryogenic Pump 
Piping

(2) New INNOXCVA VL6812AC 18,000 175 Vertical NBD# 711 S.Stl.

(8) Ea. Chart VS-18000-LNG 18,000 175 Vertical NBD#

(2) Ea. Taylor Wharton VT-18000-LNG 18,000 175 Vertical NBD# 93967

77022 Chart HS-18000SC-175 LNG 18,000 175 Horizontal NBD# 77022 S.Stl "New w/ 2 pumps

18800 Process Engineering LNG (Mounted on Trailer) 18,880 70 Horizontal ASME NB 10650

3723 LOX Equipment LOX, LIN, LAR "Previous LIN" 20,000 70 Horizontal NBD 3723 S.Stl

2081 Air Products LOX, LIN, LAR "Previous LOX" 20,000 79 Horizontal NBD 2081 S.Stl " LOX SERVICE "

2884 Process Engineering LIN, LAR "Previous LNG" 21,000 90 Horizontal NBD 2884 AL

5637 UCAR LOX, LIN, LAR "Previous LOX" 25,000 76 Horizontal NBD 5637 S.Stl " LOX SERVICE "

Cryogenic Tanks

STOCK 
No.

MANUFACTURE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CAPACITY PRESSURE TYPE
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Cryo Trailers, Transports -IMO- 

STOCK 
No.

MANUFACTURE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CAPACITY PRESSURE TYPE

IMO-20' Cryenco "LIN" CCHU1110074 " IMO Type 7 " ABS,DOT,UN,ASME 5,200 150 20 ft IMO- LIN

IMO-20' Cryenco "LIN" CCHU1110069 " IMO Type 7 " ABS,DOT,UN,ASME 5,200 150 20 ft IMO- LIN "READY"

IMO-20' Cryenco "As-Is" " IMO Type 7 " ABS,DOT,UN,ASME 5,200 150 20 ft IMO- LOX-LIN-LAR "6 wks"

IMO-20' Gas Con "LIN" " IMO Type 7 " ABS,DOT,UN,ASME 5,800 250 20 ft IMO- LOX-LIN-LAR

IMO-20' Enric (2 ea) 14 BAR " IMO Type 7 " ABS,DOT,UN,ASME 5,800 350 20 ft IMO- LOX-LIN-LAR-LNG "NEW"

Skid-N2 LOX Equipment 1000 Oil field skid 1,000 46 Horizontal NBD 1643 ASME/DOT

Skid-N2 LOX Equipment 1920 Oil field not on skid 1,920 46 Horizontal NBD 1352 ASME/DOT

Skid-N2 Process Engineering 1920 Oil field not on skid 2,000 40 Horizontal NBD# 4986 ASME/DOT

Skid-N2 Standard " Cambridge" Oil field transport on skid 3,000 50 Horizontal NBD 278 ASME/DOT

Skid-He Absal Helium DOT/ASME 1,800 175 Horizontal NBD# 1 S.Stl

Pumper-
N2 Air Products

540K N2 pumper missing pumps 500,000 10000
Pumping Trailer w/2000 cryo tank "Missing pumps"

Pumper-
N2 Cryogenic Industries 800K N2 Pumper complete

800,000 10000
Pumping Trailer w/2000 cryo tank

Trailer-
Orca MVE HL-2000-SC-50-ORCA

ORCA w/ TC-34 Pump 2,000
38 Orca on 5th wheel trailer w/generator

Trailer 
mount

Process Engineering LNG w/ Trailer 18,880 70 Horizontal NBD 10650 9 nic CRN KO233.1
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Queen-
N2

CVA N2 Stationary Transport "Queen" 16,250 90 Nitrogen Queen

Trailer-
h2

2023 Chart " Hydrogen" Model ST-17600H 155
17,600 gal / 66,623 

ltr
155 9,570 lb / 4,340 kg

Cryo Trailers, Transports -IMO- 

STOCK 
No.

MANUFACTURE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CAPACITY PRESSURE TYPE

Cryo Vaporizers, New Low Pressure
Standard  

Size
New Oxygen Clean

newInve
ntory

Manufacturer Additional Info
CAPACITY 
SCFH N2

MAWP Model Dimensions

6318 CCH Custom Build 1" Swagelok 2,000 700 VPCL-2K-AL-4-2X2-S-8-04 21' x 21" x 149"

6280 CCH Custom Build 1" Swagelok 3,000 700 VPCL-3K-AL-8-2X3-S-8-04 32" x 21" x 149

6314 CCH Custom Build 1" Swagelok 5,000 600 VPC-5K-AL-8-2X4-S-10-04 48" x 24" x 149"
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6298 CCH Custom Build 1" Swagelok 7,000 700 VPCL-7K-AL-12-3X4-S-10-04 45" x 33" x 149"

10K CCH Custom Build 1" Swagelok 11,500 700 VPC-10K-AL-12-4X3-S-15-04 45" x 32" x 209"

6286 CCH Custom Build 1" Swagelok 15,000 700 VPC-15K-AL-16-4X4-P-15-04 48" x 48" x 209"

15K CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" T&G Flange 15,000 700 VPC-15K-AL-16-4X4-P-15-06 48" x 48" x 209"

6316 CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" T&G Flange 20,000 700 VPC-20K-AL-20-4X5-P-15-06 57" x 45" x 209"

25K CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" T&G Flange 25,000 700 VPC-25K-AL-24-4X6-P-15-06 69" x 45" x 209"

30K CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" T&G Flange 30,000 700 VPC-30K-AL-30-5X6-P-15-06 69" x 57" x 209"

6290 CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" T&G Flange 35,000 700 VPC-35K-AL-36-6X6-P-15-06 70" x 70" x 209"

6298 CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" T&G Flange 45,000 700 VPC-45K-AL-36-6x6-P-20-06 72" x 72" x 279"

6312 CCH Custom Build 2" CL.150 Flange 50,000 275 VPC-50K-AL-275-11 84" x 72" x 279"

70K CCH Custom Build 2" T&G Flange 70,000 700 VPC-70K-AL-56-8x7-P-20-07 96" x 84" x 279"

80K CCH Custom Build 2" SO Flange 80,000 450 VPC-80K-AL-64-8x8-P-20-14 96" x 96" x 279"

100K
CCH Custom Build

2" CL.300
100,000

700 VPC-100K-AL-72-8x9-P-20-26
108" x 96" x 

279"

Cryo Vaporizers, New Low Pressure
Standard  

Size
New Oxygen Clean

newInve
ntory

Manufacturer Additional Info
CAPACITY 
SCFH N2

MAWP Model Dimensions
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100K-SS
CCH Custom Build

2" CL.300, ASME "U" Stamp 
Stainless lined 100,000

700 VPC-100K-S.Stl.-72-8x9-26
108" x 96" x 

279"

140K
CCH Custom Build

3" CL.300
140,000

700 VPC-140K-AL-72-8x9-P-30-08-26
112" x 100" x 

406"

Cryo Vaporizers, New Low Pressure
Standard  

Size
New Oxygen Clean

newInve
ntory

Manufacturer Additional Info
CAPACITY 
SCFH N2

MAWP Model Dimensions

Cryo Vaporizers, New Low pressure
Low  

Profile
NEW Oxygen Clean

Inventor
y

Manufacturer Additional Info
CAPACITY 
SCFH N2

MAWP Model Dimensions

6298 CCH Custom Build 1" MPT 6,000 700 LP-VPC-6K-AL-16-4X4-S-6-04 45" x 45" x 89"

6282 Pressure Build 1-1/2" X 2" Class 150 Flange 6,300 275 PBV-6.3K-AL-16-2X8-P-6-13 84" x 21" x 89"

6317 Pressure Build 1-1/2" X 2" T & G Flange 6,300 700 PBV-6.3K-AL-16-2X8-P-08-08 84" x 21" x 89"

6313 Pressure Build 1-1/2" Class 300 Flange 7,000 450 PBH-7K-AL-8-2X4-P-7.5-14-26 104" x 44" x 34"

6299 CCH Custom Build 1" MPT 7,800 700 LP-VPC-7.8-AL-20-4X5-S-6-04 45" x 56" x 89"
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12.5K-LP CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" T&G Flange 12,500 700 LP-VPC-12.5K-AL-32-4X8-P-6-06 100" x 45" x 90"

6325 CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" Class 150 FF Flange 15,600 275 LP-VPC-15.6K-AL-40-5X8-P-6-11. 94" x 62" x 93"

6297 CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" Class 300 Flange 25,000 700 LP-VPC-25K-AL-64-8X8-P-6-26 106" x 96" x 84"

26K LP-H CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" T&G Flange 26,000 700 HBVP-26K-AL-50-5X10-P-6-06 120" X 66" X 97"

6331 CCH Custom Build 2" Class 300 Flange 27,000 700 VPC-27K-AL-700-26 "NEW Item" 108" X 96" X 111"

6362 CCH Custom Build 1-1/2" Class 300 RF flange 36,000 700 HBVP-36K-AL-70-7X10-P-6-2 "NEW Item" 126" X 88" X 91"

54K-LP-H
CCH Custom Build

1-1/2" x 2" Class 300 RF 
flange 54,000

700 HBVP-54K-AL-84-6X14-P-6-14 "NEW Item" 185" x 75" x 98.5"

54K-LP-H
IN 40 ft ISO Frame

1-1/2" x 2" Class 300 RF 
flange 54,000-24/7

700 (2) HBVP-54K-AL-84-6X14-P-6-14 "NEW Item" 40' x 8' x 9'6"

55K-LP-H
CCH Custom Build

1-1/2" x 2" Class 300 RF 
flange 55,000

700 HBVP-55K-AL-112-8X14-P-6-26 174" x 99" x 89"

6303 CCH Custom Build 2" Class 300 Flange 99645 74,000 700 HBVP-74K-AL-144-8X18-P-6-26 223" x 99.5" x 89"

74K LP-H-
SS CCH Custom Build

2" CL.300, ASME "U" Stamp 
Stainless lined 74,000

700 HBVP-74K-AL-144-8X18-x 223" x 99.5" x 89"

98K-LP-H
CCH Custom Build 40 
ft ISO Frame

1-1/2" x 2" Class 300 RF 
flange 108,000

700 (2) HBVP-54K-AL-84-6X14-P-6-14 "NEW Item" 40' x 8' x 9'6"

Cryo Vaporizers, New Low pressure
Low  

Profile
NEW Oxygen Clean

Inventor
y

Manufacturer Additional Info
CAPACITY 
SCFH N2

MAWP Model Dimensions
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Cryo Vaporizers “Used” Sold As Is

Inventor
y

Manufacturer
ADDITIONAL 

INFORMATION
CAPACITY 
SCFH N2

MAWP Model Dimensions

4K Cryoquip ASME code stamped 4,200 275 VAI-816-FBL10-SP 45" X 45" X 160"

20k
Cryoquip

Fan Assist, Vertical ASME 
code stamped 20,000

275 & 450
HAF-825-FBL10 4KW 480V Previous LNG 48"x 48" x 187"

26K Trailer Process 
Engineering 26,000

150
AVAP26000 30' Trailer

30K Thermax Fan Assist, Vertical 30,000 275 CD40HF 50" x 54" x 166"

30k
Cryoquip

Fan Assist, Vertical
30,000 265

HAF-825-FB10 100 gpm peak 1-1/2" & 2" Cl 
150 45" x 45" x 191"

73K Cryoquip "Used" 2" (1) 4" CL.150 73,400 450 VAI-864-FL20 91" x 91" x 291"

77k
Cryoquip

Fan Assist, Vertical ASME 
code stamped 77,000

5,000
BAF-8100-SSL15-SP 84" X 84" X 264"

150K Gas 
F. Cryoquip

Gas fired water bath 
vaporizer 150,000

450 VFTU-11-150-1H-1600-TM

5827-3 HEX (2 each) Steam Exchanger 300,000 580 Steam - VSU-122 48" x 24" x 132"

540K Zwick Gas Fired
540,000

10,000 Zwick-540
Removed from 

Trailer
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600K CEXI
Heat load - 8,108,258 BTU / 
hour 600,000

1,000 Steam/Water bath vaporizer 90" x 60" x120"

800K Cryoquip ADFV-800 Gas Fired 800,000 10,000 12 volt DC N2 yr 2006 Trailer mount

2,000K Thermax SP 2000-BB 2,000,000 720 Water bath 72" OD x 414" LG

Cryo Vaporizers “Used” Sold As Is

Inventor
y

Manufacturer
ADDITIONAL 

INFORMATION
CAPACITY 
SCFH N2

MAWP Model Dimensions

Cryo Pumps

Stock 
No.

Manufacturer Additional Info Size Model Type Horse Power

6219 Cryo Star LN2, LOX " NEW" PD-1000 Pneumatic Diaphragm Drive haskel

6248 ACD LN2, "Refurbished" GAPD Pump Skid H719637 15

Cryostar Lox, LIN, LAR PD-3000 Dual pump skid 15

ACD LN2 / LOX GDPD Pump on skid 20 hp 230/460

ACD LOX, LIN, LAR NDPD Pump only no motor

CS & P Duplex LN2 (2) 1.25 x 2-ICP-100 Hydraulic engine driven Engine driven
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(5) 
New

ACD "New Surplus" LOX, LIN, LAR, LNG, H2 1.25 x 1.38
1-SGV

"NEW" Pump on skid
40 hp 230/460 
EXP

(1) as-is CS&P LOX, LIN, LAR, LNG
50 mm 1.97 x 

1.38 2-ICPV200
50 mm Complete pump skid

75 hp 460 EXP

(3) as-is ACD LOX, LIN, LAR, LNG
50 mm 1.97 x 

1.38 2-SGV
50 mm Complete pump skid

75 hp 460 EXP

(5) as-is ACD Missing cold ends
50 mm 1.97 x 

1.38 2-SGV
50 mm Complete pump skid

75 hp 460 EXP

ACD Triplex LN2 / LNG (3) 64 mm x 2.5 3-SLS CBGR 64 mm C-18 CAT Engine 800 HP up to 800 HP

(1) New ACD "New Surplus" LOX, LIN, LAR, LNG, H2 1.97" x 2.25" 3-MP-100 50 mm "New" pump on skid 150 HP EXP 460V

(1) New Cryostar "New Surplus" LOX, LIN, LAR, LNG, H2 40/55 New pump on skid 40

6254 Cryostar (3 Units) Pumps in individual Cold Box VP12 VP 6/310/290/TG-3.6-CB-WB C/O 335 TEFC

6255
Cryostar

2 Pumps in Cold Box skid 
Assy. 13 Stage VP12 VP12/240/5.5L-3.6 180 TEFC

ACD LN2 / LAR/LNG/ " New" 1 x 2 x 6-2VSL TC-34 (3) Loose Pumps 15/44

ACD LN2 / LAR/LNG/ " New" 1 x 2 x 6-2VSL TC-34 (4) Loose Pumps with cans 15/44

ACD LN2 / LAR/LNG/ Version 1 1 x 2 x 6-2VSL TC-34 (6) Dual pump Skids Complete with piping 15/44

Cryo Pumps

Stock 
No.

Manufacturer Additional Info Size Model Type Horse Power
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ACD
LN2 / LAR/LNG/ " Removed 
from service"

1 x 2 x 6-2VSL TC-34 (2) Dual pump skids
15/44

ACD LN2 / LAR/LNG/ " New" 1 x 2 x 6-2VSL TC-34 (2) Dual pump skids 15/44

6244 Airco LN2 / LOX 1 x 2 x 4 10779 Close Coupled 4" Impeller BRZ 3 hp

146225 ACD TC-30
LN2 / LAR/LNG/ 
"Refurbished"

1.5 x 2.5 x 10 TC-30 Close Coupled 10.19" impeller BRZ 30 hp EXP 60hz

Cryo Pumps

Stock 
No.

Manufacturer Additional Info Size Model Type Horse Power
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